MP 2023 Schedule

DATE
4/03/2023
4/17/2023
5/01/2023
5/30/2023
6/05/2023
6/26/2023
7/10/2023
7/24/2023
8/21/2023
8/28/2023
9/05/2023

10/02/2023

DAY
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

START
01:00 PM
10:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:30 AM
09:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM

Cost
$68
$73
$63
$87
$78
$58
$68
$88
$88
$63
$85
$78

COURSE
Winghaven
Bogey Hills

Lake Forest

Glen Echo(Tues)
St. Clair

Franklin County
Winghaven
Persimmon Woods
Greenbriar

Lake Forest

Glen Echo (Tues)
Sunset Hills

Sheetl

DIRECTOR
Bill Molz
Gary Maule
Wayne Kaiser
Bill Molz
Wayne Kaiser
Gary Maule
Bill Molz
Wayne Kaiser
Gary Maule
Wayne Kaiser
Bill Molz
Gary Maule

EMAIL
wfmolz@yahoo.com
xcongezr@gmail.com
wkaiserl975@gmail.com
wfmolz@yahoo.com
wkaiserl975@gmail.com
xcongezr@gmail.com
wfmolz@yahoo.com
wfmolz@yahoo.com
xcongezr@gmail.com
wfmolz@yahoo.com
wfmolz@yahoo.com
xcongezr@gmail.com

PHONE
314-781-6119
636-443-9645
314-629-9415
314-781-6119
314-629-9415
636-443-9645
314-781-6119
314-781-6119
636-443-9645
314-781-6119
314-781-6119
636-443-9645
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